
Sr. No. Name of Student University Serial No. Dept. Year of Passing On/Off Campus Company Name

1 Amisha Anilrao Kale 17168188 ENTC 2021 On Campus Capgemini

2 Ruchita Hiteshkumar  Modh 17168188 ENTC 2021 On Campus Capgemini

3 Tanmay Ravindra Tippat 17168166 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

4 Pujal Pritam Kalamkar 17168137 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

5 Richa Suresh Gorle 17168201 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

6 Janvi Manoj Chatwani 17168136 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

7 Bhavna Sanjay Shingane 18168514 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

8 Yash Sanjay Gupta 18168516 ENTC 2021 On Campus e-Infochips

9 Aatera Mobin Khan 17168128 ENTC 2021 On Campus Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd.

10 Devesh Sanjay Ghurde 17168118 ENTC 2021 On Campus Collabera Services Pvt. Ltd.

11 Revati Milind Sonone 17168206 ENTC 2021 On Campus Mphasis

12 Aachal Rajesh Fuke 18168541 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

13 Aashutosh Vijaysingh Rajput 17168528 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

14 Akanksha Rajkumar Gupta 17168131 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

15 Amisha Vinodrao Lahe 18168530 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

16 Anjali Milind More 17168604 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

17 Ankita Vinod Chaudhari 18168524 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

18 Anup Sanjay Mahulkar 18168549 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

19 Ashwini Ramanuj Mishra 16168132 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

20 Bhagyashri Ramesh Patankar 18168560 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

21 Dipali Ambadas Muley 18168537 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

22 Gautami Ravi Chaudhari 16168128 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

23 Ishwar Mohan Mahulkar 17168167 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

24 Kalyani Vasantrao Radke 18168552 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

25 Ketaki Sunil Dhande 18168561 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

26 Kiran Prabhakar Ghuge 18168527 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

27 Likhita Gajanan Chopade 17168123 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

28 Manisha Harishchandra Dhakare 17168152 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

29 Nisha Gajanan Dhore 18168531 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

30 Nisha Rajesh kothekar 18168515 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

31 Prasanna Sanjay Masodkar 18168522 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

32 Pratiksha Ravindra Awankar 17168124 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

33 Sakshi Sanjay Sawwalakhe 17168519 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

34 Sakshi Vinod Gulhane 18168536 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

35 Shivam Ravindra Deshmukh 17168650 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

36 Shubham Pradiprao Gawande 18168551 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

37 Sojwal Vidhyadhar Sonone 18168532 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

38 Someshwari Wasudev Sonone 18168517 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

39 Sphurti Kiran Kakde 17168208 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

40 Suraj Ravindra Mankar 17168605 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.
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41 Vaishnavi Kishorrao Nerkar 18168548 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

42 Vaishnavi Sanjay Maple 18168533 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

43 Vaishnavi Sanjay Shinde 18168553 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

44 Veena Dhanraj Sawarkar 18168525 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

45 Vishwajeet Vasantrao Kale 18168523 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

46 Shivam Pandey 17168494 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

47 Yogesh Pande 17168500 ENTC 2021 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

48 Aishwarya Krishnakumar Zawar 17168196 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

49 Anjali Milind More 17168604 ENTC 2021 On Campus Capgemini

50 Likhita Gajanan Chopade 17168123 ENTC 2021 On Campus Harman Connected Services Corp. India Pvt. Ltd.

51 Vaishnavi Sunil Chede 17168209 ENTC 2021 On Campus Cognizant

52 Revati Milind Sonone 17168206 ENTC 2021 On Campus Cognizant

53 Vaishnavi Deepakrao Dehankar 18168539 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

54 Veena Dhanraj Sawarkar 18168525 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

55 Vaishnavi Sunil Chede 17168209 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

56 Vaishnavi Maple 18168533 ENTC 2021 On Campus Jio platforms Limited

57 Komal Kowale 17168203 ENTC 2021 On Campus Jio platforms Limited

58 Vaishnavi Dehankar 18168539 ENTC 2021 On Campus Jio platforms Limited

59 Shrilesh Pravin Shete 17168681 ENTC 2021 On Campus Infosys

60 Anup Sanjay Mahulkar 18168549 ENTC 2021 On Campus Accenture

61 Devesh Sanjay Ghurde 17168118 ENTC 2021 On Campus Capgemini

62 Ritiksha Sanjayrao Chaware 17168125 ENTC 2021 On Campus Capgemini

63 Prajwal Mahendra Bansod 17168169 ENTC 2021 On Campus Capgemini

64 Pratiksha Ravindra Awankar 17168124 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

65 Aatera Mobin Khan 17168128 ENTC 2021 On Campus Capgemini

66 Vedant Akhare 17168163 ENTC 2021 On Campus Wipro

67 Shivani Dnyaneshwar Chambhare 18168520 ENTC 2021 On Campus Cognizant

68 Pranjali Gorakhnath Bhagat 18168521 ENTC 2021 On Campus Atos Syntel

69 Neha Mohta 17168205 ENTC 2021 On Campus TCS

70 AKANKSHA RAJKUMAR GUPTA 17168131 ENTC 2021 Off Campus CONGNIZANT

71 CHIRAG TUKARAM WANKHEDE 17168141 ENTC 2021 Off Campus CONGNIZANT

72 ISHWAR MOHAN MAHULKAR 17168167 ENTC 2021 Off Campus CONGNIZANT

73 NEHA SANTOSH INGOLE 18168526 ENTC 2021 Off Campus CAPGEMENI, MUMBAI

74 JAYSHRI DILIP TANTRAPALE 18168559 ENTC 2021 Off Campus KPIT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

75 PRAJWAL MAHENDRA BANSOD 17168169 ENTC 2021 Off Campus CAPGEMENI

76 ANUDNYA GUNVANTRAO KHAJONE 18168513 ENTC 2021 Off Campus INFOSYS, PVT, LTD

77 PRASANNA SANJAY MASODKAR 18168522 ENTC 2021 Off Campus INFOSYS, PVT, LTD

78 VAISHNAVI KISHORRAO NERKAR 18168548 ENTC 2021 Off Campus INFOSYS, PVT, LTD

79 DIPALI AJABRAO RAWALE 18168540 ENTC 2021 Off Campus INFOSYS, PVT, LTD

80 SPHURTI KIRAN KAKDE 17168208 ENTC 2021 Off Campus HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

81 RITESH DNYANESHWAR DIPTE 17168198 ENTC 2021 Off Campus ATOS-SYNTEL

82 AACHAL RAJESH FUKE 18168541 ENTC 2021 Off Campus ATOS-SYNTEL

83 BHAGYASHRI RAMESH PATANKAR 18168560 ENTC 2021 Off Campus ATOS-SYNTEL

84 AMISHA VINODRAO LAHE 18168530 ENTC 2021 Off Campus ATOS-SYNTEL

85 RASHMI DEVIDAS LADOLE 17168119 ENTC 2021 Off Campus TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES



86 ASHUTOSH RAJPUT 17168528 ENTC 2021 Off Campus TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

87 NAMRATA VINOD MEHARE 18168538 ENTC 2021 Off Campus TECH MAHINDRA

88 SHRUTIKA VIJAY SHRIRAO 18168528 ENTC 2021 Off Campus TECH MAHINDRA

89 DHANASHRI GAJANAN MALGE 18168547 ENTC 2021 Off Campus TECH MAHINDRA

90 KETAKI SUNIL DHANDE 18168561 ENTC 2021 Off Campus CAPGEMENI

91 SURAJ RAVINDRA MANKAR 17168605 ENTC 2021 Off Campus CAPGEMENI

92 BIJAYINI BIJAYKUMAR BEHERA 18168535 ENTC 2021 Off Campus INFOSYS, PVT, LTD

93 PRATHAMESH GAJANAN INGLE 17168142 ENTC 2021 Off Campus VYOM LABS PVTD LTD

94 NAVITA SHRIKRUSHNA SARDAR 17168135 ENTC 2021 Off Campus EMPHASIS

95 SAURABH SANJAY KHARKAR 17168179 ENTC 2021 Off Campus AUTOMATION EDGE

96 KOMAL DILIP BADKHAL 17168203 ENTC 2021 Off Campus AMDOCS


